                                                     Balflex
Machines
Construction characteristics and dimensions may be changed at any time without prior notice.
The data contained herein is information purposes only and does not enlarge, amend or imply any warranty other than provided by the manufacturer
with the product. Any use of the product not in conformance with the manufacturer’s instructions may be dangerous.
Only items in this catalogue are carried in stock. Some items are subjected to minimum quantities or sold only in multiples of standard quantities. Please
refer to the price list or contact our commercial department.
Balflex® – The European Technology
(I) MACHINES -2013   -   1                                                                                              Balflex 2013
Balflex® HOSE CRIMPING MACHINE 1” – 90.P16
LA
- Small Volume
- Low Weight
- Easy to Transport
- Suitable for Outdoor
- ENERPAC Hand Pump
 P16  Model
Crimp Force 955 kN / 97 Ton
Hose Size 1” (DN25)
Max. Opening 20 mm
Number of Dies included 6  (12 to 27mm)**
Drive Manual Hand Pump
Die Sets
Part
Number
Crimping
Range
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Part
Number
Crimping
Range
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
P.16/10 10.0-12.0 10 55 P.16/27** 27.0-31.0 27 70
P.16/12** 12.0-14.0 12 55 P.16/31 31.0-36.0 31 70
P.16/14** 14.0-16.0 14 55 P.16/36 36.0-41.0 36 75
P.16/16** 16.0-19.0 16 55 P.16/41 41.0-47.0 41 75
P.16/19** 19.0-23.0 19 55 P.16/47 47.0-54.0 47 85
P.16/23** 23.0-27.0 23 55 P.16/54 54.0-61.0 54 85
E L** Die sets included
Advantages